
​Keystone Rainbow Curling League 2025-2026​
​Updated: January 11, 2026​

​2025-2026 Spare List​

​Name​ ​Contact Information​ ​Experience/Preferred Position​

​Eric Greer​ ​erikgreer@hotmail.com​
​(204) 510-3186​

​Lead​

​Second year, beginner curler​

​Erik Brommell​ ​ebrommell@gmail.com​
​(204) 898-6940​

​Third, Second, Lead​

​Jennifer Kitchen​ ​jkitch8@gmail.com​
​(204) 299-8714​

​A new player looking to learn!​

​Randell Loster​ ​randell.loster@gmail.com​
​(204) 479-1893​

​Second, Lead​

​Todd Hamin​ ​toddhamin@yahoo.com​
​(204) 999-8001​

​Third, Second, Lead​

​Mae Sawka​ ​megsawka@gmail.com​
​(204) 869-3133​

​I have a lot of fun!​

​Shannon Pickell​ ​shannonpickell@gmail.com​
​(204) 461-9546​

​2+ years​
​I curl as an alternate for a team.​

​Richard Ostle​ ​ostlerichard99@gmail.com​
​2505168894​

​0-2 years​

​Jayden Morris​ ​jayden_morris15@hotmail.com​
​(204) 399-5334​

​Second, Lead​

​Jared Hamilton​ ​jaredhamilton50@gmail.com​
​(431) 996-2675​

​2+ years​

​Deena Blair​ ​deenakblair@gmail.com​
​(204) 330-6265​

​0-2 years​

​Todd Kuharski​ ​toddkuharski@gmail.com​
​(204) 295-8633​

​2+ years​
​I'm a great sweeper​

​Rob McGregor​ ​robert.d.b.mcgregor@gmail.com​
​(204) 869-8668​

​I've curled for about 5 years. I​
​have a team in the Keystone​
​league but I love playing multiple​
​games on Sundays.​
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